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Vibrant Prints!

Est. 2024

Made by STW
in Lebanon



Introductions to Vibrant Prints Team

Alyssa Boden

Amelia Dalton

Angel




. =eDan,
Mediate Upje H

e School-to-Work (STW) in Lebanon, located at Lebanon Valley College, has begun a
new business venture with the E-color printer and the STEP program.

e This program provides necessary tools to establish a student-run business using the
E-color printer.



e The STW Classes uses e The E-color printer
collaboration and provides students with
excellence as their vision opportunities to use
for establishing this new
mini business to provide
unique designs and
content.

technology, practice
financial literacy, and
embrace creativity!
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Paper Types!
Glossy
Matte

“Charlie”

Banner

Congrats on half a century of making the world
° Brightes!  «

=Y HAPrP

HOLIDAYS
2024




Graphic Design

e Students use Canva as
their preferred graphic
design program

e We can print photos
and incorporate
pictures in designs

e Student can Design for
a $10 fee

e Customers can send in
there own designs
made on Canva for no
design fee.



Finances

Creating Invoices
Counting and Sorting

Payments

Our Loan: We paid off S300
Our Loan: We owe $704

Income: We've made S$257




Date

Recipent

Contact Info

Item requested

Design Fee

Cost

Total Cost Paid

$1,000.00

6"x4" numbers with Charlie
10/8/2024 paper #1-36 2 of each $15 4 $60.00 $940.00
10/1/2024 map poster 24x36 Matte $9 1 $9.00 $931.00
11/12/2024 Unity Symbol 24x24Charlie $19 1 $19.00 $912.00
11/12/2024 Keys to Culture Sign 89 4 $36.00 $876.00
11/12/2024 Wall Banner for Bazaar $10 $6 4 $34.00 $842.00
11/12/2024 Ceiling Banners for Bazaar $10 85 8 $50.00 $792.00
12/4/2024 L.C. Cafe Posters $9 4 $36.00 $756.00
12/9/2024 24x36 Glossy $16 1 $16.00 $740.00
121912024 24x36 Glossy $16 1 $16.00 $724.00
12/16/2024 24x12 Charlie $10 $10 1 $20.00 $704.00
$0.00 $704.00
$0.00 $704.00
$0.00 $704.00
$0.00 $704.00
$0.00 $704.00
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Income Tracking Sheet

Income Track Sheet

Date Recipent Contact Info Item requested Cost Amount Total Cost Profit Invoice # Paid
18x24 Matte Poster $5.00 1 $5.00 $5.00 2|Yes
18x24 Charlie Poster $14.00 1 $14.00 $19.00 3|Yes
18X24 Glossy 8 6 $48.00 $67.00 4|No

11/06/2024 24x36 Matte 9 1 $9.00 $76.00 5|Yes
11/14/2024 18x24 Matte $5 1 $5.00 $81.00 6|Yes
24"x72" banner vinyl $41 1 $41.00 $122.00 7|No
24"x6" $5 1 $5.00 $127.00 11|Yes
121412024 24x36 matte $9 1 $9.00 $136.00 8|Yes
121412024 Glossy 18x24 $8 3 $24.00 $160.00 9/No
24x36 Matte $9 6 $54.00 $214.00 10|No
24x36 Matte 9 2 $18.00 $232.00 13|No
24x36 Matte 9 1 $9.00 $241.00 15
18x20 glossy favor tags 8 1 $8.00 $249.00 15
candy bar wrappers 8 1 $8.00 $257.00 12
$0.00 $257.00
$0.00 $257.00
$0.00 $257.00
Tn nn %IR7 NN




Student Personal Experience

Amelia
10th grade

Lancaster-Lebanon
Intermediate Unit 13

Please
Do Not Touch
Printer’



WELCOME
TO
HUMAN
RESOURCES

We're glad you're here!

Ms. Peddigree

This is my voice!

dl{appy Holiday' \
from STW !

Keep it charged!
Keep it out and available!

Use it to connect with me,
not to test me!







